1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Rely on ECE’s Relays,
and You Always Relax!
MINI SIP TYPE REED RELAY
EDR4 /EDR8 SERIES
EDR4 EDR8
■■■■ FEATURES

Rely on ECE’s Relays,
and You Always Relax!
■■■■ PART NUMBER SYSTEM
EDR 4 0 1A 05 00 Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
Special code: 00~99
00: Standard product
Nominal voltage:
05: 5 VDC
12: 12VDC
Contact form:
1A: Open type, 1 form A
Function:
0: Normal function
D: With diode type
M: With magnetic shield type (Apply to EDR8 )
N: With diode and magnetic shield type (Apply to EDR8 )
Type:
4: mini SIP type, pitch 2.54mm
8: mini SIP type, pitch 3.81mm
Series name
■■■■ DIMENSIONS UNIT:mm(inch)